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Manager
T: +49 40 253 30 56 10
ohm@munds.de

Thormod Ohm

Team Leader Mechanical 
engineer. / Documentation
T: +49 40 253 30 56 21
bose@munds.de

Christian Bose

Logistics
T: +49 40 253 30 56 90
gaessler@munds.de

Jasmin Gäßler

Manager
T: +49 40 253 30 56 11
schwartz@munds.de

Daniel Schwartz

Sales Manager / 
Key Accounts
T: +49 40 253 30 56 31
carstens@munds.de

Holger Carstens

QM / OHS Com. / EM
T: +49 40 253 30 56 46
haase@munds.de

Gabi Haase

Sales Project Management Technology and Products Commissioning / Service Administration

Team Leader 
Burner Technology
T: +49 40 253 30 56 19
voss@munds.de

Oliver Voß

Team Leader Electrical 
engineering / Software
T: +49 40 253 30 56 83
hinze@munds.de

Dirk Hinze

Project Manager

T: +49 40 253 30 56 29
babics@munds.de

Dmitrijs Babics

Procurement
T: +49 40 253 30 56 89
mahieldin@munds.de

Petra Mahieldin

Team leader Fieldservice
T: +49 40 253 30 56 24
kaiser@munds.de

Tobias Kaiser

Fieldservice Backoffice
T: +49 40 253 30 56 50
eikenberg@munds.de

Bettina Eikenberg

IT-Service
T: +49 40 253 30 56 22
krueger@munds.de

Jens Krüger

Management

Spare parts
T: +49 40 253 30 56 43
eyring@munds.de

Grit Eyring

Spare parts Sales
T: +49 40 253 30 56 64
stanitzki@munds.de

Oxana Stanitzki

 
 


